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Polling Sub-Division No. 1. 5

PART II— Persons entitled to Vote at Municipal Elections only.
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11

15

19

26

63
206

71

68
72
106
214
846

109

184

141

171

182
187

201

22
216

12
18

111

227
247
248
267

271

281

805

NAME.

Agnew, George H....

Archibald, Mrs. C...
Adams, Gideon

Blackburn, Andrew.
iiurrill, Mrs. J

Baker, Mrs

Conley, Robert
Courtenay, Miss. A..

Cummiugs, George..
Clancey, John...

Cangley, Mrs
Cameron, Hattie

Dunlap Mrs.

Fitzaimmons, Henry
Ferguson, Howard...

Houston, Mrs. A

Jennings, James,
Jones, Matilda....

Kerr, Samuel.

Ljxughlin, Mrs. M,
Loiigway, Thos. ..

McKeon, Miss C ...

Mackey, Mrs. R. J.

Moore, Miss J

Moffatt. Mrs. C
Mundle, Miss J. ...

Mundle, Miss S
Montgomery, Martin

O'Loughlin, Mrs. A.J

Parkinson, Mrs. R....

Quinuell, Jno

6 b 12

10 b 12

pt Adams blk

7& 8 b 12

lot & builings

1 b 18

68 7275 8440P
6 b 11

pfc Shalyr blk

6&7
8

lot A house

i4 b 17

lb 18
9 b 12

6a 7

lot A house
1

8

2

lb 18

6 b 12
6 b 12

5 b 10 '

7
2

2

8

lot A house..

2 a8

lib 11

Prescott

Prescott

Asa

Prescott

Thomas
Thomas

Jones

Prescott

Elliott

S. Main
Jack

Bridge

Asa

Thomas
Prescott

Jack

Prescott

Prescott

Jack

Prescott

Thomas

Prescott

Prescott

Prescott

Jack

Prescott

Prescott

Jack

Joseph

B. James

Thomas

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner
tenant

tenant

Tenant
Owner
Owner
Owner
tenant

Owner

o>vner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

tenant

Owner

tenant

tenant

tenant

Owner
tenant

tenant

Owner

Ocpt

Owner

Owner

y^

8
1

9

12

1

1

7
1

7
10
1

1

1

1

12

14

1

1

16

1

16

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

18


